Race Date
September 02, 2022

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite

Team Summary Results
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Boys Varsity

Class - M Male

Top 5 Finishers
Team Places 1 2 3 4 5

Oak Park (O.P.-River 38 1 7 9 10 11
Top 5Times: 1:20:08.2

Arlington Heights 57 4 5 6 12 30
Top 5Times: 1:20:48.5

Grayslake (Central) 111 3 13 20 33 42
Top 5Times: 1:23:37.6

Hoffman Estates (Conant) 132 15 16 22 38 41
Top 5Times: 1:24:55.3

Chicago (DePaul College 166 8 21 25 44 68
Top 5Times: 1:25:40.2

Schaumburg 206 24 36 39 52 55
Top 5Times: 1:27:27.3

Vernon Hills 230 23 37 47 58 65
Top 5Times: 1:28:02.3

Niles (Notre Dame) 242 17 31 51 59 84
Top 5Times: 1:28:22.0

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 260 32 46 50 57 75
Top 5Times: 1:28:58.1

Wheaton (St. Francis) 297 26 54 61 67 89
Top 5Times: 1:30:01.0

Wheeling 302 43 56 62 64 77
Top 5Times: 1:30:08.4

Elgin (H.S.) 310 27 40 49 91 103
Top 5Times: 1:30:44.5

Fox Lake (Grant) 333 18 60 70 88 97
Top 5Times: 1:31:04.3

Niles (Northridge Prep) 336 14 66 69 73 114
Top 5Times: 1:31:46.0

Lombard (Glenbard East) 373 34 71 76 94 98
Top 5Times: 1:32:25.8

Franklin Park-Northlake 405 35 72 96 100 102
Top 5Times: 1:33:35.8

Elmhurst (Timothy 415 63 79 81 93 99
Top 5Times: 1:33:36.5

Results By Racing Expectations
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Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
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Team
Buffalo Grove

Hoffman Estates (H.S.)

Park Ridge (Maine East)

Addison (A. Trail)

Bensenville (Fenton)

Chicago (Mather)

Chicago (Taft)

EImhurst (IC Catholic)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Results By Racing Expectations

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - M Male

Top 5
Places
447

Top 5 Times:
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Only 4 finishers
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Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 2
2 87
1:37:22.7
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1:39:44.1
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Race Date
September 02, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite

Name

1 1 3604
2 2 196
3 3 3289
4 4 99
5 5 84
6 6 86
7 7 3610
8 (<5 741
9 8 619

10 9 3582

11 10 3595

12 11 3548

13 12 85

14 13 3293

15 14 3486

16 15 3351

17 16 3352

18 17 3496

19 18 3105

20 19 3606

21 20 3296

22 21 613

23 22 3338

24 (<5) 684

25 23 3876

26 24 3852

27 25 622

28 26 855

20 27 3033

30 28 3554

31 29 3752

32 30 100

33 31 3507

34 32 3235

35 33 3275

36 (<5) 3838

37 (>7) 3563

38 34 3454

39 35 3155

40 36 3868

41 37 3873

42 (<5) 164

43 38 3357

44 39 3859

45 40 3050

46 41 3376

Liam Newhart
Mario Torres
Trey Sato

Liam Naughton
Cameron Donner
Rob Geissenberger
Nick Parrell
Michael Polizzi
Mac Kittrell
Daniel Johnson
Michael Michelotti
Owen Augustine
Zach Frayder
John Vagnoni
Brady Kataoka
Gaven Coprin
Kyle Corpin

Luke Davey
Memphis Roman
Lewis O'Connor
William Welty
Owen Flom
Connor Ariunbat
Muhiyadin Al
Brady Clegg
Christian Haywood
Bryan Malkowski
Daniel O'Connell
Jack Allen

Roger Carstens
Adam Mrozek
Aidan Nishimura
Liam Newton
Chuck Halden
Duncan Jones
Jake Zegger
Paul Delignon
Ryan Van Dam
Christian Lopez
Owen Whelan
Charles Blackmer
Victor Vazquez
Sean Ju

Jose Morales
Diego Valdivia
Rudra Patel

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

1

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - M Male
Team Grade
Oak Park (O.P.-River 12
Buffalo Grove 12
Grayslake (Central) 11
Arlington Heights 11
Arlington Heights 11
Arlington Heights 11
Oak Park (O.P.-River 12
Chicago (Taft) 12
Chicago (DePaul 12
Oak Park (O.P.-River 11
Oak Park (O.P.-River 11
Oak Park (O.P.-River 12
Arlington Heights 11
Grayslake (Central) 11
Niles (Northridge Prep) 11
Hoffman Estates 11
Hoffman Estates 11
Niles (Notre Dame) 12
Fox Lake (Grant) 11
Oak Park (O.P.-River 11
Grayslake (Central) 11
Chicago (DePaul 12
Hoffman Estates 11
Chicago (Mather) 12
Vernon Hills 12
Schaumburg 12
Chicago (DePaul 11
Wheaton (St. Francis) 12
Elgin (H.S.) 12
Oak Park (O.P.-River 12
Park Ridge (Maine East) 12
Arlington Heights 12
Niles (Notre Dame) 11
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 11
Grayslake (Central) 12
Roselle (Lake Park) 12
Oak Park (O.P.-River 12
Lombard (Glenbard 11
Franklin Park-Northlake 12
Schaumburg 12
Vernon Hills 11
Bensenville (Fenton) 12
Hoffman Estates 12
Schaumburg 12
Elgin (H.S.) 12
Hoffman Estates 12

Time Pace
15:32.0 5:11/M
15:33.6 5:11/M
15:37.4  5:12/M
15:39.8 5:13/M
15:43.7 5:15/M
15:51.3 5:17/M
15:57.0 5:19/M
16:03.8 5:21/M
16:04.6  5:22/M
16:09.9 5:23/M
16:11.3  5:24/M
16:17.9 5:26/M
16:23.3  5:28/M
16:27.2  5:29/M
16:28.3  5:29/M
16:30.8  5:30/M
16:36.8  5:32/M
16:40.4 5:33/M
16:42.8 5:34/M
16:44.0 5:35/M
16:44.2  5:35/M
16:45.7 5:35/M
16:47.9 5:36/M
16:48.7 5:36/M
16:48.8 5:36/M
16:54.2 5:38/M
17:00.0 5:40/M
17:04.1 5:41/M
17:05.0 5:42/M
17:08.1 5:43/M
17:10.0 5:43/M
17:10.3 5:43/M
17:12.1  5:44/M
17:13.2  5:44/M
17:13.2  5:44/M
17:17.2  5:46/M
17:18.3  5:46/M
17:18.7 5:46/M
17:20.3  5:47/M
17:245 5:48/M
17:26.9  5:49/M
17:27.0 5:49/M
17:28.9  5:50/M
17:30.5 5:50/M
17:30.5 5:50/M
17:30.7 5:50/M

09/03/2022 12:22:50



Race Date
September 02, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite

Name

47 42 3265
48 43 3973
49 44 630
50 45 3286
51 46 3236
52 47 3881
53 48 14
54 49 3052
55 50 3218
56 51 3514
57 52 3851
58 53 3277
50 54 853
60 55 3866
61 56 3974
62 57 3258
63 58 3880
64 59 3503
65 (<5) 1252
66 60 3094
67 61 851
68 62 3976
69 63 3073
70 (>7) 3616
71 64 3987
72 65 3910
73 66 3482
74 67 856
75 68 598
76 69 3490
77 70 3097
78 71 3441
79 72 3148
80 73 3485
81 74 3888
82 75 3220
83 76 3442
84 77 3977
85 78 211
86 79 3076
87 80 3878
88 (>7) 3273
89 81 3079
90 82 59
91 83 3968
92 84 3505

Kyle Bianchi

Jake Ning

Charlie Richardson
Aashay Patel
Julian Hernandez
Erick Herrera
Daniel Lupa
Austin Villa

Drew Bennett
Henry Thuet

Yash Gupta

Nolan Kissinger
Andrew Hernandez
Nick Vaccaro

Chris Ordon
Matthew Verbiser
Jeremy Gitzinger
Emmet Kisor
Jacob Varol

Dane Glover
Michael Coco
Samir Patel

Luke Hubbard
Henry Schacht
Tyler Woods
Zackery Shoemaker
Max Elder
Brendan Spahn
William Beebe
Brennan McNamara
Michael Johnson
Chris Hallerud
Jaime Favela
Brian Kane

Brady Koetz

Adam Bierly
Mason Hephner
John Ramirez
Jeremiah Somerville
Ryan McKenzie
Maddox Fluno
Camden Heavelyn
Gio Molina
Maddux Bailey

Jim Kyvik

Kyle Muench

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - M Male

Team

Grayslake (Central)
Wheeling

Chicago (DePaul
Grayslake (Central)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Vernon Hills
Addison (A. Trail)

Elgin (H.S.)

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Niles (Notre Dame)
Schaumburg
Grayslake (Central)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Schaumburg
Wheeling

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Vernon Hills

Niles (Notre Dame)
Chicago (Taft)

Fox Lake (Grant)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Wheeling

Elmhurst (Timothy
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Wheeling
Vernon Hills

Niles (Northridge Prep)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Chicago (DePaul

Niles (Northridge Prep)
Fox Lake (Grant)
Lombard (Glenbard
Franklin Park-Northlake
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Vernon Hills
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Lombard (Glenbard
Wheeling

Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Vernon Hills
Grayslake (Central)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Chicago (DePaul
Wheeling

Niles (Notre Dame)

2

Grade
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
9
11
12
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
9
12
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
9
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
12

Time Pace
17:35.4  5:52/M
17:36.5 5:52/M
17:37.4  5:52/M
17:38.4  5:53/M
17:39.8  5:53/M
17:42.9 5:54/M
17:43.5 5:55/M
17:44.1  5:55/M
17:44.4  5:55/M
17:449 5:55/M
17:45.8  5:55/M
17:48,5 5:56/M
17:50.7 5:57/M
17:52.3 5:57/M
17:53.2 5:58/M
17:53.9 5:58/M
17:55.7 5:59/M
17:56.3 5:59/M
18:00.7 6:00/M
18:01.4 6:00/M
18:01.5 6:01/M
18:03.4 6:01/M
18:05.5 6:02/M
18:05.9 6:02/M
18:06.6  6:02/M
18:07.9 6:03/M
18:09.0 6:03/M
18:12.3  6:04/M
18:12.3  6:04/M
18:13.1  6:04/M
18:14.5 6:05/M
18:17.9 6:06/M
18:25.1  6:08/M
18:25.8  6:09/M
18:26.2  6:09/M
18:26.7 6:09/M
18:28.0 6:09/M
18:28.6  6:10/M
18:29.3 6:10/M
18:31.3 6:10/M
18:37.2  6:12/M
18:38.5 6:13/M
18:39.8 6:13/M
18:44.1  6:15/M
18:44.1 6:15/M
18:48.0 6:16/M

09/03/2022 12:22:51



Race Date

September 02, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite

Name

93 (>7)
94 85
95 86
96 87
97 88
98 89
99 90
100 (>7)
101 91
102 92
103 (>7)
104 93
105 94
106 (< 5)
107 (<5)
108 95
109 96
110 97
111 98
112 99
113 100
114 101
115 (>7)
116 102
117 103
118 104
119 105
120 106
121 107
122 (>7)
123 (<5)
124 108
125 109
126 (>7)
127 110
128 (>7)
129 111
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (<5)
133 (>7)
134 (<5)
135 112
136 113
137 114
138 115

3266
96
600
190
3099
863
208
3884
3044
3513
3921
3080
3443
3822
163
3978
3164
3095
3447
3067
3156
866
3981
3154
3041
3160
3167
3035
3748
3975
745
852
209
3163
3077
614
3497
854
3920
746
3280
702
3445
3453
3491
25

Lucas Chaney
Andy Loh

Patrick Costello
Charlie Kummerow
Aidan LaMantia
James Keegan
Cole Faulkner
August Jones
Owen Musser
Everett Suderski
Preston Wright
Tyce Plaisier
Cooper Hoffmann
James Guevarra
David Severiano
Dan Reynoso
Israel Rodriguez
Ryan Golden
Garin Ohanion
Alex Becker
Samuel Malke
Nick Sachse

Jake Schreiner
Nathan Larsen
Benjamin Hall-Skank
Jeshua Ochoa
Felipe Sotelo
Adam Culver
Logan Lay

Tommy Papaioannou
Mauricio Rocha
Charlie Coyle
Ryan Psomas
Jacob Porras
Richie Meszaros
Jospeh Flynn
Alessandro Giovenco
Joseph Kolker
Campbell Woolard
Julio Rodriguez
Connor Larkin

Nur aga Rajaie
Corey Marshall
Ryan Stringer

CJ Pronek
Nehemiah Varghese

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - M Male
Team Grade
Grayslake (Central) 12
Arlington Heights 11
Chicago (DePaul 12
Buffalo Grove 12
Fox Lake (Grant) 12
Wheaton (St. Francis) 11
Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 10
Vernon Hills 12
Elgin (H.S.) 12
Niles (Notre Dame) 11
Vernon Hills 12
Elmhurst (Timothy 11
Lombard (Glenbard 12
Roselle (Lake Park) 12
Bensenville (Fenton) 11
Wheeling 12
Franklin Park-Northlake 11
Fox Lake (Grant) 11
Lombard (Glenbard 11
Elmhurst (Timothy 12
Franklin Park-Northlake 12
Wheaton (St. Francis) 12
Wheeling 11
Franklin Park-Northlake 12
Elgin (H.S.) 11
Franklin Park-Northlake 11
Franklin Park-Northlake 12
Elgin (H.S.) 12
Park Ridge (Maine East) 11
Wheeling 11
Chicago (Taft) 12
Wheaton (St. Francis) 11
Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 12
Franklin Park-Northlake 11
Elmhurst (Timothy 10
Chicago (DePaul 11
Niles (Notre Dame) 12
Wheaton (St. Francis) 11
Vernon Hills 11
Chicago (Taft) 12
Grayslake (Central) 12
Chicago (Mather) 12
Lombard (Glenbard 10
Lombard (Glenbard 11
Niles (Northridge Prep) 11
Addison (A. Trail) 11

3

Time Pace
18:48.3  6:16/M
18:48.3 6:16/M
18:49.4  6:16/M
18:49.9 6:17/M
18:50.7 6:17/M
18:52.3 6:17/M
18:53.2 6:18/M
18:55.9 6:19/M
18:58.0 6:19/M
19:00.3 6:20/M
19:00.8 6:20/M
19:02.6 6:21/M
19:04.2 6:21/M
19:04.3 6:21/M
19:04.9 6:22/M
19:07.1  6:22/M
19:09.5 6:23/M
19:14.7  6:25/M
19:16.8  6:26/M
19:17.2  6:26/M
19:19.2  6:26/M
19:20.7 6:27/M
19:21.1  6:27/M
19:21.5 6:27/M
19:26.8  6:29/M
19:33.8  6:31/M
19:35.0 6:32/M
19:36.4 6:32/M
19:38.6  6:33/M
19:40.7 6:34/M
19:41.6  6:34/M
19:42.8 6:34/M
19:44.6  6:35/M
19:449 6:35/M
19:48.2 6:36/M
19:50.5 6:37/M
19:52.2  6:37/M
19:52.8 6:38/M
19:59.2  6:40/M
20:00.9 6:40/M
20:02.3 6:41/M
20:03.6 6:41/M
20:11.4  6:44/M
20:23.8  6:48/M
20:29.6  6:50/M
20:30.4  6:50/M

09/03/2022 12:22:51



Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite

Race Date
September 02, 2022 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - M Male

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 116 184  Oscar Esquivel Buffalo Grove 12 20:38.6  6:53/M
140 117 3489  Nick Lee Niles (Northridge Prep) 11 20:41.6  6:54/M
141 (>7) 3508 Kevin Ochab Niles (Notre Dame) 12 20:47.2  6:56/M
142 (>7) 3431  Aaron Carnahan Lombard (Glenbard 11 20:48.6  6:56/M
143 118 3109 Dylan Tripp Fox Lake (Grant) 11 20:52.1 6:57/M
144 119 210 Noah Roberts Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 11 20:53.3 6:58/M
145 120 186  Owen Green Buffalo Grove 12 20:53.9 6:58/M
146 (>7) 3437 Sam Ebihara Lombard (Glenbard 11 20:58.0 6:59/M
147 (<5) 158  Gael Flores Bensenville (Fenton) 12 20:58.5  7:00/M
148 121 7  Josh Gutierrez Addison (A. Trail) 11 21:05.2 7:02/M
149 (>7) 864  Jacob Keough Wheaton (St. Francis) 11 21:19.7  7:07/M
150 122 178  Dominik Berrios Buffalo Grove 12 21:26.5 7:09/M
151 123 3  Peter Callas Addison (A. Trail) 12 21:329 7:11/M
152 (>7) 3147  Daryl Espaza Franklin Park-Northlake 11 21:34.1  7:11/M
153 124 530 Gabriel Bilancia Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 11 21:43.6  7:15/M
154 125 3068  Josh Bemister Elmhurst (Timothy 11 21:53.7 7:18/M
155 126 19 Prem Patel Addison (A. Trail) 11 21:57.4  7:19/M
156 127 11 Mike Juarez Addison (A. Trail) 12 22:03.5 7:21/M
157 (>7) 862  Charlie Fischesser Wheaton (St. Francis) 11 22:05.7  7:22/M
158 128 3736  Allan Bochenek Park Ridge (Maine East) 12 22:11.6  7:24/IM
159 (>7) 625  David Meadows Chicago (DePaul 12 22:25.1  7:28/M
160 129 1 Bryan Alecksen Addison (A. Trail) 11 22:45.0 7:35/M
161 130 3758 Lazar Simic Park Ridge (Maine East) 12 22:57.6  7:39/M
162 (<5) 157  Enrique Flores Bensenville (Fenton) 12 23:06.5 7:42/M
163 (>7) 3162  Sebastian Palafox Franklin Park-Northlake 11 23:20.3  7:47/M
164 (>7) 3515 Alejandro Valdez Niles (Notre Dame) 12 23:41.8  7:54/M
165 (>7) 3069  Luke Brooks Elmhurst (Timothy 11 24:12.1  8:04/M
166 (>7) 2  Carlos Argueta Addison (A. Trail) 12 24:145  8:05/M
167 131 3756  William Sadler Park Ridge (Maine East) 12 24:49.4  8:16/M
168 (<5) 3053  Charlie Castillo Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 11 25:58.5  8:40/M

Results By Racing Expectations 4 09/03/2022 12:22:52



